Résultats course des As : 8,4 km
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2252
2004
2229
2265
2279
2272
2039
2051
2077

Nom
Baala
Boehler
Lecras
Duhail
Martelle
Weber
Brun
Rey
Freyburger
Boder
Soerster
Schalk
Munck
Kieffer

Kaehlin

Hammerer

Langenbronn Jean-Claude

Tschenn
Fest
Ueberschlag

Grienenberger

Naas
Mc Arthur
Michalon

Hund

Fink

Uhlen

Hiegel

Fuchs

Welte

Meyer

Schmitt
Waurtlin
Hartmann
Kuntzelmann
Wuillermin
Sutterlin

Meyer
Barennes
Dumaine

Wittek
Chaboute
Wolff

Prénom
Samir
Andreas
Denis
Jonathan
Christophe
Nicolas
Matthieu
Eric
Francis
Franck
Serge
Thomas
Bertrand
Claude
Philippe

Marc-
Antoine

Rémi
Bernard
Benoit
Yannick
Christophe
Stefen
Aubin

Jean-Philippe

Thierry
Christian
Daniel
Christine
Martin
Rémy
Thierry
Cedric

Jean-Marc Pompiers Hagenthal

Guillaume
Antoine
Dany
Audrey
Sally
Ludovic
Thomas
Thierry
Gérard

Club_Ville
Saint-Louis RC
Rheinfelden
EHA
Saint Louis
ASA-ISL
Rixheim
Saint-Louis RC
Bettlach
Spechbach-Le-Bas
Schlierbach
ASPTT Peugeot
AC Huningue
Koestlach
Magstatt-le-Bas
Saint-Louis RC
Riedisheim
Roppentzwiller
Brunstatt
Saint-Louis
Village Neuf
Franken
Huningue
Basel
Basel
Hesingue
Saint-Louis RC
Hegenheim
CGF Mulhouse
Sierentz
Huningue
Ottmarsheim
Sausheim

Muespach

Village-Neuf
Blotzheim
Soultz
Mulhouse
Hesingue
Blotzheim
Basel
Cs Saint-Louis

Zimmersheim

Année Catég RangCat Chrono
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2251
2261
2035
2266
2013

2270

2277
2080
2235
2271
2047
2254
2009
2228
2240
2234
2268
2263
2033
2247
2050
2081
2076
2264
2105
2025
2061
2283
2227
2275

2031

2069
2255

2026

2060
2085
2044

2253
2012
2021

2262
2231
2233
2258

Weigel
Massmeder
Muth
Burget
Griggio
Vermot-
Desroches

Blume
Robin
Jecker
Schunck
Wenger
Weber
Aman
Blein
Boehrer
Doebelin
Jenny
Kuentz
Blind
Donizon
Zeyer
Obermeyer
Gieder
Loew
Gatto
Swift
Geny
Fiechter
Blein
Schmitt

Palmer
Zimpfer
Beringer
Meister

Weber
Schalk
Zyla
Werner
Griggio
Delalonde
Sieber
Waltenspiel
Durtscher

Fromont

Roland
Steven
Pierre
Jean
Stéphane
Eric
Cornelia
Patrick
Lionel
Mathieu
Emile
Jean Pierre
Germain
Laurent
Bernard
Claude
Roger
Betty
Bruno
Didier
Christian
Nathalie
Frédéric
Lionel
Carole
Mark
Patricia
Oskar
Mireille
Elisabeth

Martin

Véronique
Etienne
Valérie
Clément
Céline
John-Paul

Marie
Catherine

Jean Paul

Jean-
Bernard

Yves
Muriel
Alain
Nathalie

Riespach
Oberwil
CS Saint-LOUIS
Folgensbourg
Niffer

Huningue

Basel
Ferrette
Nambsheim
Mulhouse-Dornach
Blotzheim
Munster
Pompiers Hagenthal
Blotzheim
Saint-Louis RC
Riedisheim
Bettendorf
Hagenthal-le-Bas
Muespach
Folgensbourg
Folgensbourg
Saint-Louis RC
Blotzheim
Hegenheim
Waldighoffen
Basel Dragons
Saint-Louis RC
Munchenstein

Blotzheim

Sausheim

Hash House
Harriers

Colmar

Nambsheim

AS MUNSTER
ATHLETISME

Riedisheim
AC Huningue

Basel Dragons
Riespach
Huningue

AC Huningue
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Erny
Dudal
Zeh
Porthault

Eisentraeger

GéRard
Sherri
Thierry
Hervé
Britta

Niffer
Hegenheim
St Louis
Colmar
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